
Cod. Classe 
di Concorso Tipo Posto Cod. Tipo 

Posto Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita Punteggio

A028 NORMALE                       NN 1 SPECIALE                  MAURIZIO          27/07/1974 87
A028 NORMALE                       NN 2 MENCHETTI                 FRANCESCO         19/11/1970 87
A028 NORMALE                       NN 3 CACCO                     LUCIA             31/01/1972 76
A028 NORMALE                       NN 4 MANTI                     DAVIDE            05/06/1973 66
A028 NORMALE                       NN 5 LA ROCCA                  SILVANA           13/05/1956 65
A028 NORMALE                       NN 6 VIGLIOTTI                 VIVIANA           20/08/1973 62
A028 NORMALE                       NN 7 GUERRIERO                 TERESAELEONORAMARI20/02/1963 62
A028 NORMALE                       NN 8 FAZIO                     CHIARA            08/01/1961 61,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 9 PATUELLI                  GIORGIO           26/10/1959 61
A028 NORMALE                       NN 10 MILILLO                   DOMENICO          29/01/1972 60
A028 NORMALE                       NN 11 RACHIELE                  LUIGI             13/10/1969 56
A028 NORMALE                       NN 12 GIAMETTA                  STEFANIA          29/05/1970 47,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 13 LA GATTA                  IOLANDA           16/01/1977 41,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 14 FLECCHIA                  PATRIZIA          14/07/1972 41,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 15 DE LUCA                   CHIARA PAOLA      12/01/1971 41,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 16 BARONE                    MARIA             12/11/1972 41
A028 NORMALE                       NN 17 CAPPELLO                  MARIA             28/10/1968 39
A028 NORMALE                       NN 18 DERIU                     MICAELA           03/12/1970 39
A028 NORMALE                       NN 19 DEL VILLANO               ANTONIETTA        29/09/1981 39
A028 NORMALE                       NN 20 BALBONI                   VERONICA          12/07/1980 39
A028 NORMALE                       NN 21 CATTANEO                  ALESSANDRA        06/11/1972 39
A028 NORMALE                       NN 22 RIZZOLI                   BARBARA           01/04/1969 38
A028 NORMALE                       NN 23 CREPALDI                  LAURA             28/01/1962 37,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 24 MICANTONIO                AMBRA             11/08/1983 37
A028 NORMALE                       NN 25 ORLANDO                   ANTONIO           21/01/1980 36,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 26 COLANTUONO                LORENA IMMACOLATA 08/12/1979 36
A028 NORMALE                       NN 27 DELLA PORTA               SERENA            14/05/1979 36
A028 NORMALE                       NN 28 ALESSANDRO                GIUSEPPA          10/03/1979 36
A028 NORMALE                       NN 29 VASTA                     VALENTINA         21/01/1976 36
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A028 NORMALE                       NN 30 VISCARDI                  MENA              27/08/1976 35
A028 NORMALE                       NN 31 PIRENEO                   MARIAROSARIA      21/09/1968 34
A028 NORMALE                       NN 32 AMENDOLA                  ELENA             21/01/1963 34
A028 NORMALE                       NN 33 FERRANTE                  ROBERTO           05/02/1987 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 34 LA ZAZZERA                NOEMI             14/11/1985 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 35 CASU                      FRANCESCA         23/08/1984 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 36 ALLEGRETTI                FRANCESCA         22/02/1984 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 37 SCAMPOLI                  VALERIA           09/06/1983 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 38 DEL GAUDIO                ILARIA            11/08/1982 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 39 CICANESE                  GIULIO            11/03/1982 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 40 D'UVA                     VITTORIO          26/10/1981 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 41 PATRONE                   ANGELA            19/08/1981 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 42 CALABRESE                 ELENA             07/06/1980 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 43 MINGARDI                  LORENZO           24/12/1979 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 44 NAPOLETANO                PATRIZIA          24/07/1975 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 45 PASTORINO                 SILVIA            07/03/1975 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 46 DONNESI                   DANIELA           11/09/1974 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 47 CAPRIOLI                  MONIA             01/08/1974 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 48 DERENZIS GUARINI          DANILO            13/04/1973 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 49 CAPRARA                   ANDREA            12/11/1969 33
A028 NORMALE                       NN 50 NAPOLETANO                SILVANA           27/06/1972 32,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 51 GAROSI                    SARA              27/05/1979 32
A028 NORMALE                       NN 52 BOLOGNA                   MARGHERITA        31/03/1981 31
A028 NORMALE                       NN 53 CATENA                    GELSOMINA         19/06/1964 30
A028 NORMALE                       NN 54 COPPOLA                   MARIA STELLA      18/02/1978 29
A028 NORMALE                       NN 55 SAVOLDI                   MARIA             05/12/1988 29
A028 NORMALE                       NN 56 DI MAURO                  GRAZIA PIA CARMELA 05/11/1986 29
A028 NORMALE                       NN 57 TAROZZI                   LUCA              03/10/1985 29
A028 NORMALE                       NN 58 ALABRESE                  CAROLINA          13/04/1985 29
A028 NORMALE                       NN 59 DI MARCO                  MARTINA           31/05/1984 29
A028 NORMALE                       NN 60 ALTIERI                   GIUSEPPE          29/06/1982 29
A028 NORMALE                       NN 61 BINCOLETTO                ALESSANDRA        02/08/1981 29
A028 NORMALE                       NN 62 ROSA                      MAURIZIO LEONARDO 28/01/1981 29
A028 NORMALE                       NN 63 VITA                      GIOVANNI          17/11/1979 29
A028 NORMALE                       NN 64 SARRACINO                 ALFONSO           21/10/1977 29
A028 NORMALE                       NN 65 RUBINI                    WILLIAM           08/07/1969 29
A028 NORMALE                       NN 66 TOPPETTI                  MONICA            05/05/1968 29



A028 NORMALE                       NN 67 RUBINO                    MARIA             13/08/1965 29
A028 NORMALE                       NN 68 MAIONE                    MASSIMO           27/06/1970 28,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 69 DEMURO                    MARIA             02/06/1972 28
A028 NORMALE                       NN 70 POLZONI                   MAURA             08/08/1965 28
A028 NORMALE                       NN 71 BRUNO                     MANUEL            13/06/1987 28
A028 NORMALE                       NN 72 FORTINO                   CRISTINA          16/03/1982 28
A028 NORMALE                       NN 73 PALMIERI                  ALICE             17/09/1980 28
A028 NORMALE                       NN 74 POMARA                    ANTONELLA         06/10/1976 28
A028 NORMALE                       NN 75 D'ETTORRE                 TANIA             23/07/1977 27,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 76 PAGANO                    BELINDA           13/05/1981 27,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 77 CUMELLA                   SIMONE            05/02/1982 27
A028 NORMALE                       NN 78 MONTELLA                  SAVERIO           02/01/1980 27
A028 NORMALE                       NN 79 VITANGELI                 BARBARA           04/09/1975 27
A028 NORMALE                       NN 80 PIAZZA                    TIZIANA EMILIANA C 03/12/1969 27
A028 NORMALE                       NN 81 SCOGNA                    LUCIA             29/09/1965 27
A028 NORMALE                       NN 82 CIARDIELLO                MICHELE           26/01/1960 27
A028 NORMALE                       NN 83 DE MARIA                  FEDERICA          10/05/1985 26,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 84 SCOPECE                   LUIGI             17/03/1983 26,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 85 DI ROCCO                  CONCEZIO ROBERTO  19/06/1978 26,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 86 RANU'                     IPPOLITA          17/05/1971 26,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 87 GHEDINI                   ALESSANDRO        12/02/1966 26,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 88 DIOLAITI                  CHRISTIAN         28/08/1973 26
A028 NORMALE                       NN 89 FUSCO                     GIULIANA          07/08/1980 26
A028 NORMALE                       NN 90 CILIBERTO                 SIMONA            07/04/1978 26
A028 NORMALE                       NN 91 MUZI                      SABRINA           29/08/1964 26
A028 NORMALE                       NN 92 NISTICO'                  ANNALIA           19/05/1981 25,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 93 GRIMALDI MARRONE          STEFANIA          18/06/1974 25
A028 NORMALE                       NN 94 CANGINI                   ELEONORA          19/05/1981 25
A028 NORMALE                       NN 95 DI CAMILLO                FABIO             11/10/1977 25
A028 NORMALE                       NN 96 SCIPPA                    LUCIANA           25/07/1984 24
A028 NORMALE                       NN 97 LETIZIA                   ANTONIO           26/03/1983 24
A028 NORMALE                       NN 98 DORONZO                   ADDOLORATA CRISTIN 26/08/1981 24
A028 NORMALE                       NN 99 MARCHINI                  FRANCESCA         11/05/1981 24
A028 NORMALE                       NN 100 COFONE                    PETRA             12/04/1977 24
A028 NORMALE                       NN 101 CUPIDO                    SILVIA            08/06/1967 24
A028 NORMALE                       NN 102 CURTI                     ANNA              10/07/1969 23
A028 NORMALE                       NN 103 CELADIN                   DOMENICO          02/01/1973 23



A028 NORMALE                       NN 104 D'ERRICO                  GIUSEPPE          09/05/1965 22,5
A028 NORMALE                       NN 105 MANCARELLA                MATTIA ANTONIO MAR 17/09/1982 22
A028 NORMALE                       NN 106 CARINO                    ALESSANDRO        11/02/1984 20
A028 NORMALE                       NN 107 DI GRUTTOLA               MARIA             03/05/1971 20
A028 NORMALE                       NN 108 COSTACURTA                CARLO             05/07/1979 15
A030 NORMALE                       NN 1 LA COGNATA                SILVANA           27/12/1960 43,5
A030 NORMALE                       NN 2 FRANCIOSO                 MARIAGRAZIA       23/06/1978 42
A030 NORMALE                       NN 3 AIMOLA                    ETTORE            03/12/1979 41
A030 NORMALE                       NN 4 MATOZZA                   ANTONELLA         23/06/1980 40
A030 NORMALE                       NN 5 ASCIONE                   CARMELA           06/02/1977 39
A030 NORMALE                       NN 6 GOBBI                     ROBERTO           10/12/1985 36,5
A030 NORMALE                       NN 7 DALPONTE                  TAMARA            19/06/1985 33
A030 NORMALE                       NN 8 DI COSTANZO               MARIO             31/07/1976 33
A030 NORMALE                       NN 9 SANSEVERINO               LUCIANA           19/09/1975 32
A030 NORMALE                       NN 10 BARTOLOMEI                SANDRO            28/11/1982 30,5
A030 NORMALE                       NN 11 PASSARELLI                ANTONIO           14/07/1979 30
A030 NORMALE                       NN 12 BENCARDINO                SANDRO            07/01/1967 30
A030 NORMALE                       NN 13 DATTOLO                   CINZIA MARIA      04/05/1985 29
A030 NORMALE                       NN 14 DENTE                     ANGELO            11/11/1976 29
A030 NORMALE                       NN 15 MASTROPIETRO              STEFANO           28/08/1982 28
A030 NORMALE                       NN 16 PROIETTO                  ANTONIO           22/10/1974 27,5
A030 NORMALE                       NN 17 VALENTINO                 DOMENICO          22/02/1983 27
A030 NORMALE                       NN 18 MEZZELA                   PAOLA             19/11/1983 26,5
A030 NORMALE                       NN 19 PREZIOSI                  GIOVANNI          24/09/1979 26
A030 NORMALE                       NN 20 ALBIERI                   CLAUDIO           20/01/1965 24,5
A030 NORMALE                       NN 21 BOCCHETTI                 VINCENZO          26/03/1986 24
A030 NORMALE                       NN 22 RASO                      EMANUELA          31/05/1974 24
A030 NORMALE                       NN 23 BARONE                    MARIA TERESA      01/12/1969 23,5
A030 NORMALE                       NN 24 RUSSO                     PATRIZIA          14/10/1972 23
A030 NORMALE                       NN 25 NARDONE                   MARIANO           16/10/1985 20,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 1 GHILARDUCCI               MARCO             24/06/1972 78
A032 NORMALE                       NN 2 ROSSI                     TOMMASO           01/11/1976 70
A032 NORMALE                       NN 3 BONOMO                    ALESSANDRA        12/04/1974 66
A032 NORMALE                       NN 4 RINALDI                   LUIGI             03/07/1982 65
A032 NORMALE                       NN 5 COSTA                     DANIELA           24/02/1972 60
A032 NORMALE                       NN 6 SCALFARO                  ANNA              10/08/1977 56
A032 NORMALE                       NN 7 MONTEDORO                 CARMELA           12/06/1967 53,5



A032 NORMALE                       NN 8 BENERICETTI               ELISABETTA        18/01/1976 51,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 9 TUSA                      GIOVANNI          22/09/1982 50,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 10 TUCCITTO                  MARIA PIA         31/01/1966 45
A032 NORMALE                       NN 11 CORVINO                   ANNA              10/01/1982 43,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 12 AVOLA                     ANTONIO           29/04/1967 41,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 13 LONGO                     GIOVANNA          15/03/1977 41
A032 NORMALE                       NN 14 CARCIOFO                  ARIANNA           17/06/1976 39
A032 NORMALE                       NN 15 DI BERNARDO               LUCA              22/06/1986 37
A032 NORMALE                       NN 16 RESTIVO                   ALESSANDRO        07/07/1974 36,62
A032 NORMALE                       NN 17 ORLANDO                   ANTONIO           21/01/1980 36,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 18 DE CIA                    ROCCO             24/08/1982 36
A032 NORMALE                       NN 19 GRIECO                    VITA              15/12/1973 36
A032 NORMALE                       NN 20 BELLOME                   BRUNELLA          26/03/1969 36
A032 NORMALE                       NN 21 BROCCA                    VESNA MARIA       20/02/1982 35
A032 NORMALE                       NN 22 GALANTINO                 PIERANGELO        29/06/1968 34
A032 NORMALE                       NN 23 PUGLIESE                  ELIO              11/12/1970 33,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 24 FINAMORE                  SERAFINO          26/09/1989 33
A032 NORMALE                       NN 25 FIOCCO                    ROSA              09/03/1986 33
A032 NORMALE                       NN 26 PINTORI                   EMILIANO          15/12/1979 33
A032 NORMALE                       NN 27 MARSICO                   FABRIZIO          16/05/1981 32,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 28 GATTO                     PAMELA            05/04/1981 32
A032 NORMALE                       NN 29 D'AMELIO                  DOMENICO          13/12/1977 32
A032 NORMALE                       NN 30 NANNONI                   DAVID             08/07/1974 31,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 31 LUPINACCI                 RAFFAELLA         17/10/1984 29,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 32 TURCO LIVERI              DANIELA           25/04/1977 29
A032 NORMALE                       NN 33 CIARAVELLA                VINCENZA          01/03/1977 29
A032 NORMALE                       NN 34 ALTIERI                   ANTONIO           05/12/1973 29
A032 NORMALE                       NN 35 COLOMBO                   MATTEO GIOVANNI FA 03/05/1978 28,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 36 LAMACCHIA                 ANDREA            14/02/1980 27,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 37 ITRI                      GENNARO           11/10/1967 27,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 38 FERRARIO                  PAOLO             07/03/1962 27,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 39 MARABINI                  SARA              08/08/1979 27
A032 NORMALE                       NN 40 GIGLIOTTI                 MARIO             31/07/1972 27
A032 NORMALE                       NN 41 SCOGNA                    LUCIA             29/09/1965 27
A032 NORMALE                       NN 42 SAJA                      SALVATORE         20/07/1985 26,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 43 SCORZA                    VINCENZO          21/07/1977 26,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 44 FORLEO                    FILOMENA          03/02/1965 26,5



A032 NORMALE                       NN 45 GRIMALDI MARRONE          STEFANIA          18/06/1974 25
A032 NORMALE                       NN 46 BRUSAPORCI                CRISTINA          17/05/1986 25
A032 NORMALE                       NN 47 TAMBORRINI                ANACLETO          26/01/1978 24,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 48 RIZZO                     SERGIO RAFFAELE   31/10/1985 24
A032 NORMALE                       NN 49 FROSINA                   ROSARIO           03/09/1979 24
A032 NORMALE                       NN 50 SILEO                     CHIARA            03/10/1978 24
A032 NORMALE                       NN 51 CICCIMARRA                GRAZIA            27/07/1978 24
A032 NORMALE                       NN 52 PRIVITERA                 ANTONIO           27/01/1979 23,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 53 SEMERARO                  ANGELO            09/06/1991 23,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 54 GALLO                     LUIGI             27/02/1983 23,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 55 PALLOTTA                  SABRINA           23/09/1968 23,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 56 PISTOI                    ANTONELLA         13/06/1973 23
A032 NORMALE                       NN 57 VICECONTE                 FRANCESCA         22/09/1981 23
A032 NORMALE                       NN 58 ZICARELLI                 PIETRANGELO       31/01/1981 22
A032 NORMALE                       NN 59 BONATTI                   SIMONA            02/04/1973 22
A032 NORMALE                       NN 60 RACCUGLIA                 GIOVANNI          28/08/1990 21,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 61 MAZZEO                    PAOLA             28/03/1982 21,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 62 MORABITO                  GIOVANNA          05/01/1988 21
A032 NORMALE                       NN 63 FABBRI                    LETIZIA           26/06/1987 21
A032 NORMALE                       NN 64 ERCOLANI                  ENRICA            19/10/1974 21
A032 NORMALE                       NN 65 DE FRANCESCO              MATTEO            12/06/1991 20,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 66 CASSARA                   MAURO             06/09/1982 20,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 67 BARBIERI                  MARIANTONIETTA    13/06/1986 20
A032 NORMALE                       NN 68 SANTOMAURO                FRANCESCO         01/07/1977 20
A032 NORMALE                       NN 69 DELL'ERARIO               ADELE             30/06/1981 19,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 70 GUARRACINO                ROBERTA           24/02/1984 18,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 71 TADDEO                    GIUSEPPE          03/12/1988 18
A032 NORMALE                       NN 72 GUADALUPI                 FRANCESCA         20/10/1970 18
A032 NORMALE                       NN 73 LOMBARDI                  ANTONIO           11/02/1972 15,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 74 DONZELLA                  SALVATORE         09/02/1980 15
A032 NORMALE                       NN 75 MARTIROSYAN               IVITSA            28/01/1976 12,5
A032 NORMALE                       NN 76 TROCINO                   RAFFAELE          10/10/1982 12
A032 NORMALE                       NN 77 CASCONE                   NUNZIANTE         25/05/1975 12
A032 NORMALE                       NN 78 MIALI                     GAETANO           12/07/1962 12
A033 NORMALE                       NN 1 LA ROCCA                  SILVANA           13/05/1956 127
A033 NORMALE                       NN 2 GUERRIERO                 TERESAELEONORAMARI20/02/1963 98
A033 NORMALE                       NN 3 GOLINUCCI                 VALENTINA         30/07/1977 97



A033 NORMALE                       NN 4 PATUELLI                  GIORGIO           26/10/1959 95
A033 NORMALE                       NN 5 SPECIALE                  MAURIZIO          27/07/1974 87
A033 NORMALE                       NN 6 DI GREZIA                 VENERANDA         06/01/1976 86
A033 NORMALE                       NN 7 INTELLIGENTE              DIEGO             20/09/1974 84,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 8 VERSACE                   LUCA              25/05/1967 77,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 9 RACHIELE                  LUIGI             13/10/1969 75,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 10 BEVACQUA                  MICHELINA         31/03/1979 62
A033 NORMALE                       NN 11 MILILLO                   DOMENICO          29/01/1972 60
A033 NORMALE                       NN 12 MICHELINI                 DARIA             16/09/1963 60
A033 NORMALE                       NN 13 LA GATTA                  IOLANDA           16/01/1977 58,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 14 CETRULLO                  SILVIA            17/04/1979 57
A033 NORMALE                       NN 15 CARLOMAGNO                FRANCESCO         01/05/1971 56
A033 NORMALE                       NN 16 PISANO                    CINZIA            13/01/1978 54
A033 NORMALE                       NN 17 CACCO                     LUCIA             31/01/1972 52
A033 NORMALE                       NN 18 BARONE                    MARIA             12/11/1972 52
A033 NORMALE                       NN 19 DE LUCA                   CHIARA PAOLA      12/01/1971 50,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 20 D'AVINO                   GABRIELE          25/12/1981 45
A033 NORMALE                       NN 21 DE SIMONE                 ANGELA            12/11/1981 45
A033 NORMALE                       NN 22 DEL VILLANO               ANTONIETTA        29/09/1981 45
A033 NORMALE                       NN 23 VERSACE                   GIUSEPPE          08/11/1977 43
A033 NORMALE                       NN 24 GIAMETTA                  STEFANIA          29/05/1970 42,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 25 ARNONE                    MARCELLA          05/10/1968 41,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 26 LIGUORI                   ANGELICA          01/08/1981 39,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 27 DERIU                     MICAELA           03/12/1970 39
A033 NORMALE                       NN 28 BALBONI                   VERONICA          12/07/1980 39
A033 NORMALE                       NN 29 CIANI                     MARIALIBERA       31/10/1975 39
A033 NORMALE                       NN 30 CATTANEO                  ALESSANDRA        06/11/1972 39
A033 NORMALE                       NN 31 MICANTONIO                AMBRA             11/08/1983 37
A033 NORMALE                       NN 32 VASTA                     VALENTINA         21/01/1976 37
A033 NORMALE                       NN 33 SARCINA                   ROSANNA           02/08/1966 37
A033 NORMALE                       NN 34 PIAZZOLLA                 NICOLETTA         13/12/1978 36
A033 NORMALE                       NN 35 SENATORE                  ANTONIA           15/03/1979 36
A033 NORMALE                       NN 36 VISCARDI                  MENA              27/08/1976 36
A033 NORMALE                       NN 37 GALATI                    FRANCESCO         10/02/1961 36
A033 NORMALE                       NN 38 LAUDANI                   FRANCESCA         04/06/1983 34
A033 NORMALE                       NN 39 SARRACINO                 ALFONSO           21/10/1977 34
A033 NORMALE                       NN 40 AMENDOLA                  ELENA             21/01/1963 34



A033 NORMALE                       NN 41 STEFANELLI                STEFANIA          19/05/1970 33,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 42 NAPOLETANO                SILVANA           27/06/1972 33,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 43 ABRUZZO                   ANGELA            28/10/1984 33
A033 NORMALE                       NN 44 DE CRISTOFARO             VALENTINA         13/03/1986 33
A033 NORMALE                       NN 45 FERRANTE                  ROBERTO           05/02/1987 33
A033 NORMALE                       NN 46 CORBIA                    ROBERTO GIULIANO  09/01/1984 33
A033 NORMALE                       NN 47 BATTIPAGLIA               ANGELA RITA       03/09/1983 33
A033 NORMALE                       NN 48 SCAMPOLI                  VALERIA           09/06/1983 33
A033 NORMALE                       NN 49 CUVA                      ILARIA            25/02/1983 33
A033 NORMALE                       NN 50 PIERINI                   FILIPPO           03/11/1981 33
A033 NORMALE                       NN 51 D'UVA                     VITTORIO          26/10/1981 33
A033 NORMALE                       NN 52 LA RUSSA                  ERCOLE            16/01/1981 33
A033 NORMALE                       NN 53 MINGARDI                  LORENZO           24/12/1979 33
A033 NORMALE                       NN 54 CREMONINI                 MARINA            07/05/1977 33
A033 NORMALE                       NN 55 CAPRIOLI                  MONIA             01/08/1974 33
A033 NORMALE                       NN 56 SCHIAVONE                 SONIA             07/11/1973 32,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 57 DI GRUTTOLA               MARIA             03/05/1971 32,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 58 RIZZI                     CATERINA          28/06/1986 32
A033 NORMALE                       NN 59 D'ORTA                    ANNA              26/09/1980 32
A033 NORMALE                       NN 60 LATTANTE                  VALERIA           27/07/1981 31
A033 NORMALE                       NN 61 CHIARAPPA                 MARIA             14/06/1976 30
A033 NORMALE                       NN 62 DI MAURO                  GRAZIA PIA CARMELA 05/11/1986 29
A033 NORMALE                       NN 63 ALTIERI                   GIUSEPPE          29/06/1982 29
A033 NORMALE                       NN 64 PELLEGRINO                SARA              08/10/1981 29
A033 NORMALE                       NN 65 PELUSO                    ANTONIETTA        08/09/1981 29
A033 NORMALE                       NN 66 SORRENTINO                ANTONIO           10/07/1981 29
A033 NORMALE                       NN 67 VITA                      GIOVANNI          17/11/1979 29
A033 NORMALE                       NN 68 SAMBATARO                 GIANMARCO         10/08/1979 29
A033 NORMALE                       NN 69 SERVIDIO                  GIUSEPPE          25/05/1976 29
A033 NORMALE                       NN 70 RUBINI                    WILLIAM           08/07/1969 29
A033 NORMALE                       NN 71 TOPPETTI                  MONICA            05/05/1968 29
A033 NORMALE                       NN 72 MAIONE                    MASSIMO           27/06/1970 28,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 73 CUIULI                    GIUSEPPINA        17/12/1972 28
A033 NORMALE                       NN 74 DEMURO                    MARIA             02/06/1972 28
A033 NORMALE                       NN 75 MAZZONI                   CHIARA            16/03/1980 28
A033 NORMALE                       NN 76 CRUCIANI                  LETIZIA           13/04/1983 27,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 77 PETRELLI                  ALIOSCIA          28/07/1979 27,5



A033 NORMALE                       NN 78 VIOLA                     ANGELO            16/08/1985 27
A033 NORMALE                       NN 79 MAIO                      GIUSEPPE          13/12/1982 27
A033 NORMALE                       NN 80 PIAZZA                    TIZIANA EMILIANA C 03/12/1969 27
A033 NORMALE                       NN 81 AZZURRO                   PAOLO             07/10/1971 26,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 82 SERIO                     LUCA              23/12/1978 26,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 83 DE STEFANO                CATERINA          29/01/1987 26,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 84 DE MARIA                  FEDERICA          10/05/1985 26,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 85 DI ROCCO                  CONCEZIO ROBERTO  19/06/1978 26,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 86 GUERRERA                  LUCA              29/01/1972 26,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 87 RANU'                     IPPOLITA          17/05/1971 26,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 88 GHEDINI                   ALESSANDRO        12/02/1966 26,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 89 VRUSHAJ                   ALKETA            04/04/1970 26
A033 NORMALE                       NN 90 DIOLAITI                  CHRISTIAN         28/08/1973 26
A033 NORMALE                       NN 91 PISANI                    LUCA              03/12/1983 26
A033 NORMALE                       NN 92 FUSCO                     GIULIANA          07/08/1980 26
A033 NORMALE                       NN 93 CILIBERTO                 SIMONA            07/04/1978 26
A033 NORMALE                       NN 94 CURTI                     ANNA              10/07/1969 25
A033 NORMALE                       NN 95 IZZO                      IDA               20/12/1984 25
A033 NORMALE                       NN 96 CANGINI                   ELEONORA          19/05/1981 25
A033 NORMALE                       NN 97 CHIORAZZI                 TONJ              24/12/1977 25
A033 NORMALE                       NN 98 SARLI                     GIUSEPPINA        27/12/1970 25
A033 NORMALE                       NN 99 CARPINETA                 FRANCESCO         02/12/1982 24,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 100 SIGGILLO                  VINCENZO          15/02/1980 24,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 101 LETIZIA                   ANTONIO           26/03/1983 24
A033 NORMALE                       NN 102 DORONZO                   ADDOLORATA CRISTIN 26/08/1981 24
A033 NORMALE                       NN 103 MARCHINI                  FRANCESCA         11/05/1981 24
A033 NORMALE                       NN 104 CUPIDO                    SILVIA            08/06/1967 24
A033 NORMALE                       NN 105 FOSCHINI                  VALERIA           16/12/1967 23,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 106 CAVALIERE                 ANDREA            21/09/1971 23,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 107 DI CAPUA                  LORENZO ANGELO    28/10/1965 23,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 108 CELADIN                   DOMENICO          02/01/1973 23
A033 NORMALE                       NN 109 D'ERRICO                  GIUSEPPE          09/05/1965 22,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 110 MANCARELLA                MATTIA ANTONIO MAR 17/09/1982 22
A033 NORMALE                       NN 111 SEGRETO                   DANIELE           10/09/1978 22
A033 NORMALE                       NN 112 DI ROCCO                  GIANCARLO         21/09/1978 21,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 113 IULIANO                   LUIGI             22/12/1970 21,5
A033 NORMALE                       NN 114 LORIZZO                   LUCIA             29/07/1981 21



A033 NORMALE                       NN 115 NESTOLA                   VALENTINA         15/09/1979 20
A033 NORMALE                       NN 116 BARONI                    DAVIDE            06/06/1971 20
A043 NORMALE                       NN 1 MARINO                    DARIO FORTUNATO   16/08/1977 113
A043 NORMALE                       NN 2 ILICETO                   ANNACHIARA        23/04/1976 90
A043 NORMALE                       NN 3 SEPE                      LAURA             24/05/1970 86
A043 NORMALE                       NN 4 PULITO                    CATERINA          14/02/1981 85
A043 NORMALE                       NN 5 AURELIO                   VITTORIA          23/12/1978 83
A043 NORMALE                       NN 6 ANCARANI                  EMILIANO          25/11/1975 78,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 7 TRENTIN                   BIJOY             01/02/1980 77
A043 NORMALE                       NN 8 ZAVATTI                   MARIA PIA         28/07/1963 76
A043 NORMALE                       NN 9 CARRINO                   MARIANTONIETTA    27/03/1964 73
A043 NORMALE                       NN 10 ADAMO                     LUCIA             04/07/1981 70,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 11 ROSSI                     ANGELO            24/10/1973 66
A043 NORMALE                       NN 12 CANDELA                   GRAZIA            26/10/1965 63
A043 NORMALE                       NN 13 RICCI                     ELISA             08/11/1975 61
A043 NORMALE                       NN 14 MUSELLI                   MIRYAM            09/12/1974 61
A043 NORMALE                       NN 15 VAZZANA                   VANIA             25/07/1980 60
A043 NORMALE                       NN 16 MORELLI                   BARBARA           22/05/1970 60
A043 NORMALE                       NN 17 RANIERI                   GIUSEPPINA        17/07/1977 54,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 18 ROMANO                    ROSARIA CLAUDIA   22/10/1977 51
A043 NORMALE                       NN 19 RAMI                      CATERINA          18/11/1976 51
A043 NORMALE                       NN 20 CORTESE                   SERENA            31/07/1978 50
A043 NORMALE                       NN 21 COLA                      MIRNA             23/09/1976 48
A043 NORMALE                       NN 22 BONALI                    MARIA GIULIA      21/03/1983 47
A043 NORMALE                       NN 23 MANNIRONI                 GIACOMO           02/10/1980 47
A043 NORMALE                       NN 24 NICOLINI                  FRANCESCO         07/08/1978 47
A043 NORMALE                       NN 25 PLACIDO                   ROMINA            03/04/1980 46
A043 NORMALE                       NN 26 ERCOLES                   MARCO             23/08/1981 45
A043 NORMALE                       NN 27 RIZZO                     BARBARA           19/07/1978 45
A043 NORMALE                       NN 28 SANI                      DANIELA           05/10/1968 45
A043 NORMALE                       NN 29 BALDARI                   COSIMO            14/02/1961 42
A043 NORMALE                       NN 30 MOLITIERNO                ROSARIA           19/12/1974 40,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 31 ORIGANELLO                MARIA             13/04/1978 40
A043 NORMALE                       NN 32 LA MAGRA                  VIVIANA           24/01/1981 39,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 33 SACCHETTA                 MARIATERESA       18/12/1983 39
A043 NORMALE                       NN 34 DIODATI                   MARIA             25/09/1982 39
A043 NORMALE                       NN 35 FIVOLI                    FRANCESCA ROMANA  20/12/1980 39



A043 NORMALE                       NN 36 BUBBICO                   MARIA             21/01/1976 39
A043 NORMALE                       NN 37 GAROFALO                  ROBERTO           02/10/1964 39
A043 NORMALE                       NN 38 BONZAGNI                  MICHELA           18/05/1978 37
A043 NORMALE                       NN 39 D'ERRICO                  LIBERA            20/06/1976 36,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 40 DAL COL                   CINZIA            08/06/1983 36
A043 NORMALE                       NN 41 BRUCCOLERI                MARIA CONCETTA    12/07/1984 36
A043 NORMALE                       NN 42 AURICCHIO                 RUBINA            02/07/1982 36
A043 NORMALE                       NN 43 FITTIPALDI                ROSA ANNUNZIATA   25/03/1976 36
A043 NORMALE                       NN 44 TANCORRE                  ADRIANA ENA       27/04/1961 35,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 45 CAVORSI                   MARIA             11/12/1973 35
A043 NORMALE                       NN 46 BRANCONE                  FRANCESCA         26/04/1970 34
A043 NORMALE                       NN 47 DE CARLO                  JENNICA           21/06/1979 33,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 48 BUJAK                     JACEK JERZY       07/05/1956 33,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 49 FRASCARI                  ANNALISA          22/11/1984 33
A043 NORMALE                       NN 50 MEGNA                     VINCENZO ANTONIO  25/03/1969 33
A043 NORMALE                       NN 51 MINNUCCI                  ROBERTA           14/11/1985 33
A043 NORMALE                       NN 52 MARINO                    SIMONE            19/04/1985 33
A043 NORMALE                       NN 53 ANTONACCI                 ANNAMARIA         23/08/1984 33
A043 NORMALE                       NN 54 LA MANTIA                 VIVIANA MARIA VIRG 17/07/1984 33
A043 NORMALE                       NN 55 COLACICCO                 TAMARA            05/12/1979 33
A043 NORMALE                       NN 56 PIGNATI                   LUIGI             08/07/1976 33
A043 NORMALE                       NN 57 COTA                      CRISTIANA         10/11/1973 33
A043 NORMALE                       NN 58 SANNA                     MARTINA           19/08/1980 32
A043 NORMALE                       NN 59 LA TORRE                  LOREDANA          20/01/1972 32
A043 NORMALE                       NN 60 PIZZOCHERI                ELISA EMMA        25/05/1983 30
A043 NORMALE                       NN 61 GAGLIARDE                 ANGELA            26/11/1977 29
A043 NORMALE                       NN 62 PAVONE                    MARTA             25/01/1974 28,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 63 SELLERI                   ELISA             12/05/1966 28
A043 NORMALE                       NN 64 TIMPANI                   VALENTINA         19/11/1983 28
A043 NORMALE                       NN 65 BELMONTE                  VIRGINIO          10/12/1981 28
A043 NORMALE                       NN 66 ARPENTI                   DOINA             18/11/1977 28
A043 NORMALE                       NN 67 DAGOSTINO                 TERESA            01/11/1972 27,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 68 PAGANO                    BELINDA           13/05/1981 27,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 69 D'ELIA                    PAOLO             11/03/1981 27,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 70 PEZZUTI                   CHIARA            30/06/1978 27,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 71 MIRANDA                   CARMEN MARIA      21/03/1983 27
A043 NORMALE                       NN 72 BALSAMO CARONE            MARIAGIORGIA      30/12/1977 27



A043 NORMALE                       NN 73 FONZONE                   GIULIA            25/10/1967 26
A043 NORMALE                       NN 74 SPITALERI                 NANCY CARLA       02/06/1984 26
A043 NORMALE                       NN 75 TOMACELLI                 MARIANGELA        28/12/1979 26
A043 NORMALE                       NN 76 DE LELLIS                 PATRIZIA          30/03/1974 25,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 77 RUGGIERO                  CARMELA           03/03/1982 25
A043 NORMALE                       NN 78 ORLANDI                   FRANCESCA         13/06/1978 25
A043 NORMALE                       NN 79 BUMMA                     ANNALISA          20/09/1974 25
A043 NORMALE                       NN 80 PITTELLI                  ANDREA            04/09/1980 24
A043 NORMALE                       NN 81 DI MARCO                  ELVIRA            31/01/1960 23,5
A043 NORMALE                       NN 82 DE FUSCO                  GIOVANNA FILOMENA 15/02/1979 23
A043 NORMALE                       NN 83 ROMANELLI                 FRANCESCA         10/09/1981 23
A043 NORMALE                       NN 84 CATTANO                   FRANCESCA         26/07/1962 16
A059 NORMALE                       NN 1 MELCHIORRE                GIUSEPPINA        21/05/1973 119,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 2 MARTONE                   STEFANO           26/09/1974 95
A059 NORMALE                       NN 3 CRINITI                   ANGELA            25/01/1978 93
A059 NORMALE                       NN 4 TAGLIABO                  ALESSANDRA        26/06/1977 91
A059 NORMALE                       NN 5 MANFRONI                  EMANUELA          24/11/1975 90
A059 NORMALE                       NN 6 LOTITO                    LUCA              23/12/1976 89,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 7 OCCHINO                   FILIPPA           25/09/1979 89
A059 NORMALE                       NN 8 CAMPOMORI                 CHIARA            10/12/1976 84
A059 NORMALE                       NN 9 REDINI                    FRANCESCO         22/07/1973 81
A059 NORMALE                       NN 10 BAGGIO                    SILVANO           07/01/1975 76
A059 NORMALE                       NN 11 GUALANDI                  ANDREA            19/10/1975 70,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 12 TALAME                    VALENTINA         27/02/1972 69,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 13 PAPI                      ALESSIO           21/09/1977 65
A059 NORMALE                       NN 14 BRANCACCIO                ROSA              16/10/1974 63,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 15 TORCHI                    CHIARA            11/08/1973 63
A059 NORMALE                       NN 16 FARNETI                   ROSA              02/12/1966 62
A059 NORMALE                       NN 17 TONI                      MATTIA            26/08/1976 61
A059 NORMALE                       NN 18 MAZZONE                   VALERIA           02/07/1973 59
A059 NORMALE                       NN 19 CIPOLLINI                 ELENA             17/05/1975 57
A059 NORMALE                       NN 20 STRACQUADANIO             MILENA            31/01/1973 57
A059 NORMALE                       NN 21 SGAMBELLONE               MARZIA            08/04/1981 53
A059 NORMALE                       NN 22 PISANO                    CINZIA            13/01/1978 51
A059 NORMALE                       NN 23 FELISATI                  ANTONELLA         17/09/1962 50
A059 NORMALE                       NN 24 ARICO'                    PIETRO            27/04/1973 48
A059 NORMALE                       NN 25 BEVACQUA                  MICHELINA         31/03/1979 47



A059 NORMALE                       NN 26 RANDOLFI                  MONIA             03/04/1978 47
A059 NORMALE                       NN 27 DI FOGGIA                 MICHELE           29/03/1980 46
A059 NORMALE                       NN 28 CIOCCA                    CLAUDIA           12/09/1968 46
A059 NORMALE                       NN 29 TELO                      TIZIANA           23/02/1960 45
A059 NORMALE                       NN 30 MANDINI                   ALESSIA           19/03/1979 45
A059 NORMALE                       NN 31 GALLUCCIO                 LAURA             27/10/1982 45
A059 NORMALE                       NN 32 D'AVINO                   GABRIELE          25/12/1981 45
A059 NORMALE                       NN 33 COLLIVA                   CLAUDIA           04/07/1980 45
A059 NORMALE                       NN 34 RIONDINO                  MICHELE           26/09/1977 45
A059 NORMALE                       NN 35 MAIOLINI                  ELISABETTA        07/12/1969 45
A059 NORMALE                       NN 36 BOSCARINO                 SONIA             20/09/1972 44,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 37 LORENZON                  ALESSANDRA        24/07/1975 42
A059 NORMALE                       NN 38 ISGRO'                    LUANA             16/06/1983 42
A059 NORMALE                       NN 39 FERRARI                   ANNA              05/03/1979 41
A059 NORMALE                       NN 40 CAPRIOTTI                 MASSIMILIANO      30/10/1977 41
A059 NORMALE                       NN 41 ORSINI                    GIOVANNA          07/07/1972 39,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 42 NATO                      FERNANDO          22/10/1978 39,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 43 MENGHI SARTORIO           SAMANTHA          21/10/1971 39,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 44 POMPEI                    ANNA              20/03/1975 39
A059 NORMALE                       NN 45 MACCIOCCA                 MARIA             14/11/1980 39
A059 NORMALE                       NN 46 SCOTTO                    ANASTASIA LIDIA   14/06/1980 39
A059 NORMALE                       NN 47 SINIGAGLIA                BARBARA           04/10/1972 38,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 48 SOLETTI                   MARINA            25/01/1971 38
A059 NORMALE                       NN 49 SICA                      ELVIRA            28/07/1974 37,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 50 IURLO                     MATTEO            10/01/1977 36,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 51 MAIORANO                  ELISABETTA        16/04/1970 36,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 52 PEDALI                    FEDERICA          09/01/1985 36
A059 NORMALE                       NN 53 RAZZANO                   GABRIELLA TECLA   16/07/1984 36
A059 NORMALE                       NN 54 BISCEGLIA                 TEODORO           19/02/1983 36
A059 NORMALE                       NN 55 DE STEFANO                FRANCESCA         02/11/1982 36
A059 NORMALE                       NN 56 VERMINA                   PASQUALINO        07/10/1979 35
A059 NORMALE                       NN 57 AMADESI                   BARBARA           24/10/1971 34,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 58 BROCCOLI                  MARCO             14/04/1952 34
A059 NORMALE                       NN 59 BETTUA                    CLOTILDE          21/11/1983 34
A059 NORMALE                       NN 60 LAUDANI                   FRANCESCA         04/06/1983 34
A059 NORMALE                       NN 61 CRISTIANI                 GIORGIA           29/07/1972 33,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 62 MORELLI                   ALESSANDRO        15/03/1981 33



A059 NORMALE                       NN 63 PIRETTI                   FRANCESCA         10/03/1981 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 64 DI STASIO                 FRANCESCA         05/12/1980 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 65 OLIVA                     MARIA ALESSANDRA  17/07/1986 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 66 TOSI                      SIMONE            29/04/1986 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 67 DI TOMMASO                FILOMENA          09/08/1985 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 68 DE GREGORIO               CARMELITA         18/06/1985 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 69 TESTONI                   FRANCESCA         02/02/1985 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 70 LARDO                     CARMELA           05/12/1984 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 71 VECCHIO                   MERCURIO          25/07/1984 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 72 SISTILLI                  FLAVIA            28/12/1983 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 73 TROILO                    ALBINO            06/10/1983 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 74 ROSATI                    MELISSA           10/03/1983 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 75 CRISTIANI                 ELEONORA          04/11/1982 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 76 OLIVA                     IMMACOLATA        28/09/1982 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 77 INDIO                     VALENTINA         15/04/1982 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 78 D'ORIO                    FILOMENA CONCETTA 07/12/1981 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 79 PIERINI                   FILIPPO           03/11/1981 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 80 BARBALINARDO              MARIANNA          13/08/1981 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 81 CAPRISTO                  MARIANTONIETTA    29/04/1981 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 82 PALLOTTINI                ELENA             18/12/1978 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 83 CREMONINI                 MARINA            07/05/1977 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 84 GRIECO                    CATERINA MARIA    28/06/1974 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 85 CARLINI                   DANIELA           07/05/1970 33
A059 NORMALE                       NN 86 FERRONI                   ELENA             11/12/1982 32
A059 NORMALE                       NN 87 COCCHIARELLA              FABIENNE MARIE    05/12/1970 32
A059 NORMALE                       NN 88 NICOLOSI                  ANNA GIUSEPPA     05/10/1975 30
A059 NORMALE                       NN 89 CIAVARELLA                CARMEN            13/10/1986 29
A059 NORMALE                       NN 90 CASTRONUOVO               FILOMENA          11/03/1986 29
A059 NORMALE                       NN 91 ANDERLINI                 LETIZIA           22/07/1985 29
A059 NORMALE                       NN 92 RUSSO                     INCORONATA        10/07/1984 29
A059 NORMALE                       NN 93 DETTO                     FRANCESCA         18/02/1983 29
A059 NORMALE                       NN 94 PEGNO                     MICHELA           06/10/1982 29
A059 NORMALE                       NN 95 ROMANO                    VINCENZA          28/07/1981 29
A059 NORMALE                       NN 96 DE LUCA                   GIULIA            10/11/1980 29
A059 NORMALE                       NN 97 DI NANNI                  EMANUELE          17/07/1977 29
A059 NORMALE                       NN 98 MONETTA                   MICHELA           19/11/1976 29
A059 NORMALE                       NN 99 SERVIDIO                  GIUSEPPE          25/05/1976 29



A059 NORMALE                       NN 100 SCIARRETTA                DOMENICO          09/05/1975 29
A059 NORMALE                       NN 101 MAZZONI                   CHIARA            16/03/1980 28
A059 NORMALE                       NN 102 COLIN                     ALESSANDRA        06/05/1979 28
A059 NORMALE                       NN 103 CAPURSO                   LUCIA             04/01/1979 27,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 104 AZZURRO                   PAOLO             07/10/1971 26,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 105 SERIO                     LUCA              23/12/1978 26,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 106 LABARBUTA                 PAOLA             23/01/1987 26,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 107 DI CEGLIE                 SABRINA           03/07/1978 26,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 108 AQUILANO                  ADELIA            12/02/1986 26
A059 NORMALE                       NN 109 ALFARANO                  CATERINA          06/10/1978 26
A059 NORMALE                       NN 110 MILAZZO                   BARBARA           05/12/1971 25,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 111 DI NARZO                  ANTONELLA         13/04/1979 25,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 112 VILLANI                   VERONICA          29/05/1978 25,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 113 BARRACCO                  GIROLAMO          10/12/1980 25
A059 NORMALE                       NN 114 FRANCO                    DANIELA           22/08/1980 25
A059 NORMALE                       NN 115 MAGLIONE                  PASQUALE          06/02/1978 25
A059 NORMALE                       NN 116 CRUCELI                   GIUSEPPE          30/07/1982 24
A059 NORMALE                       NN 117 GARGANO                   ISABELLA          01/08/1979 24
A059 NORMALE                       NN 118 MANGANIELLO               ROSALBA           17/05/1969 24
A059 NORMALE                       NN 119 DE VITA                   PAOLO             04/08/1979 23,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 120 BASILE                    CATERINA          03/06/1978 23,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 121 GALLO                     ANNA              13/07/1960 23,5
A059 NORMALE                       NN 122 GIANINO                   ADELE             12/11/1979 23
A059 NORMALE                       NN 123 BELFORTINI                MASSIMO           02/08/1977 23
A059 NORMALE                       NN 124 COIRO                     GAETANO           15/08/1974 22
A059 NORMALE                       NN 125 PENSATO                   VINCENZO          05/02/1977 17
A245 NORMALE                       NN 1 BARGELLESI                ROBERTA           06/08/1963 133
A245 NORMALE                       NN 2 IAMUNDO                   CLAUDIA           05/06/1979 75,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 3 ILLUMINATI                ALESSANDRA        01/05/1975 75,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 4 COPPOLA                   TERESA            07/09/1968 73,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 5 NIRO                      LUISA             13/10/1977 73
A245 NORMALE                       NN 6 LONGO                     GIOVANNA          15/03/1977 67,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 7 BARBASSO                  DESIREE           06/06/1978 67,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 8 CERETTI                   MADDALENA         10/07/1950 66,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 9 BONOCORE                  VALERIA           11/08/1975 62
A245 NORMALE                       NN 10 VIOLA                     LORELLA           19/02/1980 59
A245 NORMALE                       NN 11 PANEBIANCO                ANNA              26/07/1977 58



A245 NORMALE                       NN 12 CASONI                    ANASTASIA         02/04/1967 57,25
A245 NORMALE                       NN 13 BIZZARI                   LAURA             18/01/1964 56
A245 NORMALE                       NN 14 MARASCO                   ELOISA ANNA       18/12/1969 54,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 15 D'ALESSIO                 ANGELA            09/08/1984 54
A245 NORMALE                       NN 16 CAPUTO                    GIULIA            09/11/1965 52
A245 NORMALE                       NN 17 DELIA                     VINCENZA          11/06/1971 48
A245 NORMALE                       NN 18 NERO                      MARIA GRAZIA      18/09/1981 44,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 19 CRISTIANO                 ALESSANDRA        04/05/1974 44
A245 NORMALE                       NN 20 VERRONE                   ROSA              26/10/1980 42,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 21 CALEMMA                   GIOVANNA          22/03/1974 39,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 22 SILEO                     CHIARA            03/10/1978 39
A245 NORMALE                       NN 23 BATTIMELLI                IMMACOLATA        11/04/1975 37,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 24 BERTOLINI                 FRIDA             23/05/1974 34,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 25 GURIOLI                   ANGELA            02/03/1982 34
A245 NORMALE                       NN 26 BRANCONE                  FRANCESCA         26/04/1970 34
A245 NORMALE                       NN 27 MILANI                    MILA              16/01/1984 33
A245 NORMALE                       NN 28 DEGLI ESPOSTI             CHIARA            30/03/1983 33
A245 NORMALE                       NN 29 TORTORA                   FORTUNA           02/01/1971 31,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 30 VENTURA                   MARIA TERESA      01/11/1983 30
A245 NORMALE                       NN 31 FIORE                     GELSOMINA         28/09/1974 29
A245 NORMALE                       NN 32 ORLANDI                   ANTONELLA         17/07/1956 29
A245 NORMALE                       NN 33 MONTELLA                  GIULIA            07/03/1984 28
A245 NORMALE                       NN 34 TEPEDINO                  GABRIELLA         16/06/1979 26,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 35 BELLONE                   GAETANO           14/08/1980 25,5
A245 NORMALE                       NN 36 FIALA'                    STELLA            05/08/1980 25
A245 NORMALE                       NN 37 PASCARELLI                CARMEN            07/11/1982 20
A345 NORMALE                       NN 1 SARDO                     ROSA              26/10/1958 167,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 2 ZOLI                      ROBERTO           10/09/1952 134
A345 NORMALE                       NN 3 BARGELLESI                ROBERTA           06/08/1963 96
A345 NORMALE                       NN 4 MONTI                     SARA              09/01/1977 87
A345 NORMALE                       NN 5 BAGNI                     ANGELA            04/10/1960 82
A345 NORMALE                       NN 6 SIMEONE                   DANIELA           28/06/1961 80
A345 NORMALE                       NN 7 COPPOLA                   TERESA            07/09/1968 74,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 8 ANZALONE                  GABRIELLA         05/02/1981 69
A345 NORMALE                       NN 9 CERETTI                   MADDALENA         10/07/1950 68,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 10 BARBASSO                  DESIREE           06/06/1978 67,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 11 GASPERONI                 MARIA             12/10/1964 66,5



A345 NORMALE                       NN 12 DE RAFFELE                BRUNELLA          10/12/1974 64,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 13 LUCADEI                   DANIELA           29/08/1977 64
A345 NORMALE                       NN 14 IAMUNDO                   CLAUDIA           05/06/1979 63,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 15 ENRICO                    SIMONETTA         30/04/1973 57
A345 NORMALE                       NN 16 PANEBIANCO                ANNA              26/07/1977 57
A345 NORMALE                       NN 17 GIARRATANA                GAETANA           21/05/1960 57
A345 NORMALE                       NN 18 LOMBARDO                  MARIA ASSUNTA FRAN 24/02/1974 56,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 19 BIZZARI                   LAURA             18/01/1964 56
A345 NORMALE                       NN 20 RANALLI                   ANTONELLA         14/08/1979 55
A345 NORMALE                       NN 21 OCCHINO                   CLAUDIA           14/09/1981 55
A345 NORMALE                       NN 22 D'ALESSIO                 ANGELA            09/08/1984 54
A345 NORMALE                       NN 23 MAZZA                     ROSSELLA          03/05/1980 53
A345 NORMALE                       NN 24 NIRO                      LUISA             13/10/1977 53
A345 NORMALE                       NN 25 VIOLA                     LORELLA           19/02/1980 53
A345 NORMALE                       NN 26 DONATI                    ELISA             27/11/1977 52
A345 NORMALE                       NN 27 DUJARRY DELORT            CORINNE           01/01/1967 46
A345 NORMALE                       NN 28 FEDELE                    MARIA             13/04/1981 45,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 29 NERO                      MARIA GRAZIA      18/09/1981 44,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 30 CRISTIANO                 ALESSANDRA        04/05/1974 44
A345 NORMALE                       NN 31 CINTI                     LUANA             09/07/1980 44
A345 NORMALE                       NN 32 SFARA                     ROSSELLA          07/04/1975 42,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 33 LONGO                     GIOVANNA          15/03/1977 42,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 34 VERRONE                   ROSA              26/10/1980 42,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 35 MARI                      FRANCESCA         25/10/1974 41
A345 NORMALE                       NN 36 CHIARELLA                 SIMONA            26/10/1980 40
A345 NORMALE                       NN 37 MARASCO                   ELOISA ANNA       18/12/1969 40
A345 NORMALE                       NN 38 CALEMMA                   GIOVANNA          22/03/1974 39,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 39 SECHI                     SIMONA            04/08/1980 35,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 40 DELIA                     VINCENZA          11/06/1971 35
A345 NORMALE                       NN 41 GURIOLI                   ANGELA            02/03/1982 35
A345 NORMALE                       NN 42 SEGA                      LAURA             11/06/1960 33
A345 NORMALE                       NN 43 MANCINELLI                LORENA            28/11/1985 33
A345 NORMALE                       NN 44 ZULLINO                   GIORGIO           16/05/1985 33
A345 NORMALE                       NN 45 MILANI                    MILA              16/01/1984 33
A345 NORMALE                       NN 46 DEGLI ESPOSTI             CHIARA            30/03/1983 33
A345 NORMALE                       NN 47 GAETANO                   CATERINA          17/04/1980 33
A345 NORMALE                       NN 48 GIOIA                     SANDRA            28/05/1971 33



A345 NORMALE                       NN 49 BRANCONE                  FRANCESCA         26/04/1970 33
A345 NORMALE                       NN 50 RITTE                     MANUELA           15/07/1972 32,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 51 FORASTIERE                GISELDA           13/11/1958 32
A345 NORMALE                       NN 52 EGITTO                    CORINNA           24/12/1961 32
A345 NORMALE                       NN 53 BERTOLINI                 FRIDA             23/05/1974 30,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 54 VENTURA                   MARIA TERESA      01/11/1983 30
A345 NORMALE                       NN 55 TORTORA                   FORTUNA           02/01/1971 29,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 56 FERRARO                   MARIA DOMENICA    08/06/1985 29
A345 NORMALE                       NN 57 ARCORIA                   CARMELA           09/04/1981 29
A345 NORMALE                       NN 58 RIZZO                     STEFANIA          31/10/1978 29
A345 NORMALE                       NN 59 SPAGNUOLO                 ANNA              09/09/1977 29
A345 NORMALE                       NN 60 FIORE                     GELSOMINA         28/09/1974 29
A345 NORMALE                       NN 61 MANNA                     CATERINA          06/05/1985 28
A345 NORMALE                       NN 62 SOLETTI                   ANNAMARIA         16/08/1969 26,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 63 SAVINO                    CLAUDIA           27/01/1984 26,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 64 TEPEDINO                  GABRIELLA         16/06/1979 26,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 65 ERARIO                    MARIA DONATA      28/05/1978 26,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 66 MORENA                    TERESA            23/07/1970 26,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 67 COFONE                    ANTONELLA         30/08/1969 26
A345 NORMALE                       NN 68 UGOLINI                   VERONICA          06/10/1986 26
A345 NORMALE                       NN 69 BELLONE                   GAETANO           14/08/1980 25,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 70 MANIGRASSO                SILVIA            21/09/1975 25,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 71 CORVINELLI                SILVIA            28/08/1975 25,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 72 SPOSITO                   ANTONIETTA        06/11/1980 25
A345 NORMALE                       NN 73 FIALA'                    STELLA            05/08/1980 25
A345 NORMALE                       NN 74 BROTTO                    CLAUDIA           22/09/1977 25
A345 NORMALE                       NN 75 TARTARINI                 FIORELLA          01/09/1973 24,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 76 ORSELLI                   CHIARA            25/09/1976 24
A345 NORMALE                       NN 77 LONGOBARDI                CIRO              12/09/1979 23,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 78 CASTELLI                  CLAUDIA           13/07/1979 23,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 79 GELORMINO                 STEFANIA          12/01/1978 23,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 80 VILLANI                   MATTEO            14/05/1979 23
A345 NORMALE                       NN 81 GUIDA                     LUIGIA            22/03/1974 23
A345 NORMALE                       NN 82 IANNI LUCIO               ILARIA            15/02/1981 22
A345 NORMALE                       NN 83 BATTIMELLI                IMMACOLATA        11/04/1975 21,5
A345 NORMALE                       NN 84 CAPELLO                   RAFFAELLA         21/06/1970 21
A345 NORMALE                       NN 85 GIOIA                     DONATELLA         04/09/1975 17



A445 NORMALE                       NN 1 SARDO                     ROSA              26/10/1958 121,5
A445 NORMALE                       NN 2 BIANCHI                   ELISABETTA        13/12/1960 111,5
A445 NORMALE                       NN 3 ALCALA'                   MARIA AUTILIA     02/05/1976 86
A445 NORMALE                       NN 4 GHIDINI                   ALESSANDRA        12/06/1976 67
A445 NORMALE                       NN 5 TRABACE                   CARMELA           20/12/1975 64
A445 NORMALE                       NN 6 BONOCORE                  VALERIA           11/08/1975 62
A445 NORMALE                       NN 7 LOMBARDO                  MARIA ASSUNTA FRAN 24/02/1974 56,5
A445 NORMALE                       NN 8 PRINCIOTTO                ANGELA            20/05/1979 51
A445 NORMALE                       NN 9 SECHI                     SIMONA            04/08/1980 41,5
A445 NORMALE                       NN 10 CAPUTO                    GIULIA            09/11/1965 40
A445 NORMALE                       NN 11 MANCINELLI                LORENA            28/11/1985 33
A445 NORMALE                       NN 12 ROSSINI                   ILARIA            28/05/1983 33
A445 NORMALE                       NN 13 GIOIA                     SANDRA            28/05/1971 33
A445 NORMALE                       NN 14 TORTORA                   FORTUNA           02/01/1971 29,5
A445 NORMALE                       NN 15 FERRARO                   MARIA DOMENICA    08/06/1985 29
A445 NORMALE                       NN 16 ARCORIA                   CARMELA           09/04/1981 29
A445 NORMALE                       NN 17 RIZZO                     STEFANIA          31/10/1978 29
A445 NORMALE                       NN 18 MANNA                     CATERINA          06/05/1985 28
A445 NORMALE                       NN 19 MONTELLA                  GIULIA            07/03/1984 28
A445 NORMALE                       NN 20 ERARIO                    MARIA DONATA      28/05/1978 26,5
A445 NORMALE                       NN 21 COFONE                    ANTONELLA         30/08/1969 26
A445 NORMALE                       NN 22 MANIGRASSO                SILVIA            21/09/1975 25,5
A445 NORMALE                       NN 23 CORVINELLI                SILVIA            28/08/1975 25,5
A445 NORMALE                       NN 24 SPOSITO                   ANTONIETTA        06/11/1980 25
A445 NORMALE                       NN 25 LONGOBARDI                CIRO              12/09/1979 23,5
A445 NORMALE                       NN 26 GELORMINO                 STEFANIA          12/01/1978 23,5
A445 NORMALE                       NN 27 VILLANI                   MATTEO            14/05/1979 23
A445 NORMALE                       NN 28 IANNI LUCIO               ILARIA            15/02/1981 22
A545 NORMALE                       NN 1 PROCHILO                  BARBARA           14/08/1974 74,5
A545 NORMALE                       NN 2 DE RAFFELE                BRUNELLA          10/12/1974 64,5
A545 NORMALE                       NN 3 MONTI                     SARA              09/01/1977 63
A545 NORMALE                       NN 4 EGITTO                    CORINNA           24/12/1961 62
A545 NORMALE                       NN 5 GIARRATANA                GAETANA           21/05/1960 57
A545 NORMALE                       NN 6 MAZZA                     ROSSELLA          03/05/1980 56
A545 NORMALE                       NN 7 DONATI                    ELISA             27/11/1977 51
A545 NORMALE                       NN 8 SILEO                     CHIARA            03/10/1978 45
A545 NORMALE                       NN 9 SIMEONE                   DANIELA           28/06/1961 44



A545 NORMALE                       NN 10 SFARA                     ROSSELLA          07/04/1975 42,5
A545 NORMALE                       NN 11 CHIARELLA                 SIMONA            26/10/1980 38
A545 NORMALE                       NN 12 SEGA                      LAURA             11/06/1960 33
A545 NORMALE                       NN 13 RITTE                     MANUELA           15/07/1972 32,5
A545 NORMALE                       NN 14 FORASTIERE                GISELDA           13/11/1958 29
A545 NORMALE                       NN 15 SAVINO                    CLAUDIA           27/01/1984 26,5
A545 NORMALE                       NN 16 UGOLINI                   VERONICA          06/10/1986 26
A545 NORMALE                       NN 17 BROTTO                    CLAUDIA           22/09/1977 25
A545 NORMALE                       NN 18 CASTELLI                  CLAUDIA           13/07/1979 23,5
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 ALCALA'                   MARIA AUTILIA     02/05/1976 86
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 ILLUMINATI                ALESSANDRA        01/05/1975 75,5
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 PROCHILO                  BARBARA           14/08/1974 74,5
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 4 ANZALONE                  GABRIELLA         05/02/1981 69
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 5 GHIDINI                   ALESSANDRA        12/06/1976 67
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 6 LUCADEI                   DANIELA           29/08/1977 64
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 7 TRABACE                   CARMELA           20/12/1975 64
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 8 ENRICO                    SIMONETTA         30/04/1973 57
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 9 RANALLI                   ANTONELLA         14/08/1979 55
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 10 PRINCIOTTO                ANGELA            20/05/1979 51
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 11 FEDELE                    MARIA             13/04/1981 45,5
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 12 RACCUGLIA                 VALENTINA         15/05/1984 33
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 ALCALA'                   MARIA AUTILIA     02/05/1976 86
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 ILLUMINATI                ALESSANDRA        01/05/1975 75,5
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 PROCHILO                  BARBARA           14/08/1974 74,5
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 4 ANZALONE                  GABRIELLA         05/02/1981 69
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 5 GHIDINI                   ALESSANDRA        12/06/1976 67
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 6 LUCADEI                   DANIELA           29/08/1977 64
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 7 TRABACE                   CARMELA           20/12/1975 64
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 8 ENRICO                    SIMONETTA         30/04/1973 57
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 9 RANALLI                   ANTONELLA         14/08/1979 55
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 10 PRINCIOTTO                ANGELA            20/05/1979 51
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 11 FEDELE                    MARIA             13/04/1981 45,5
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 12 RACCUGLIA                 VALENTINA         15/05/1984 33
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 ALCALA'                   MARIA AUTILIA     02/05/1976 86
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 ILLUMINATI                ALESSANDRA        01/05/1975 75,5
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 PROCHILO                  BARBARA           14/08/1974 74,5
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 4 ANZALONE                  GABRIELLA         05/02/1981 69



AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 5 GHIDINI                   ALESSANDRA        12/06/1976 67
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 6 LUCADEI                   DANIELA           29/08/1977 64
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 7 TRABACE                   CARMELA           20/12/1975 64
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 8 ENRICO                    SIMONETTA         30/04/1973 57
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 9 RANALLI                   ANTONELLA         14/08/1979 55
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 10 PRINCIOTTO                ANGELA            20/05/1979 51
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 11 FEDELE                    MARIA             13/04/1981 45,5
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 12 RACCUGLIA                 VALENTINA         15/05/1984 33


